
 

 

    

    

 Octane Entertainment Octane Entertainment Octane Entertainment Octane Entertainment        
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Jon Perkins Jon Perkins Jon Perkins Jon Perkins     
    

Press  Pack Press  Pack Press  Pack Press  Pack     
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
A new era…A new era…A new era…A new era…    



 

 

About the PromoterAbout the PromoterAbout the PromoterAbout the Promoter    
 
Jon Perkins: 
Jon Perkins has been enjoying Parties since 1991 and  involved in the music industry Since 1995 
primarily in the UK. He has an extensive knowledge of various industries.. in Promotions, Sponsorship, 
Advertising, Sales and Marketing. He was one of the original promoters for Universe 1996-2000 
(Working alongside original Universe promoter Paul Shurey - who has been Organising events since 
1988) and organising some of the world’s biggest music festivals from Tribal Gathering in the UK, to 
international events. Jon has also worked in PR and Promotions  for Think PR & Management, London, 
as well as working in Sport’s Sponsorship, Sales and Marketing for Platinum Intelligence, London. 
He now runs his own project named Octane Entertainment which has been in operation since the year 
2008 and incorporates all Events and Event companies which Jon Perkins has been involved in since 
1995. 
 
The Media: 
The following pages are various details of events, press cuttings and information on The Adrenalin 
Movement Events and Universe Events which is primarily Jon Perkins’ background. 
 
Pages 3 & 4 The Adrenalin Movement Press & Media 
Pages 5 & 6 Universe Press & Media    
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About The Adrenalin MovementAbout The Adrenalin MovementAbout The Adrenalin MovementAbout The Adrenalin Movement    
Earth, Wind, Fire, Water… Love, Passion, Desire, Emotion… Taste, Touch, Smell The Adrenalin… See, 
Hear, Feel The Adrenalin Movement…….. 
 
The Adrenalin Movement is a youth culture, music, games and entertainment organisation which 
focuses on bringing together various elements of life. Known for it’s Extreme Sports element it has 
also played a big part in producing some fine music and break dance events. The Adrenalin Movement 
is focused on bringing together this ‘Global Youth Culture’ for Skate, Snow, Surf, Ride, Dune… 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

www.theadrenalinmovement.com 
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About UniverseAbout UniverseAbout UniverseAbout Universe    
Eclectic Electronic Stimulation For The Communication Generation 
 
Universe is widely considered to be one of the original leading youth culture music and 
entertainment media organisations in the world with global recognition from many of it’s brands 
which have pushed the boundaries of dance music to a level that has seen many acts first discovered 
by Universe achieving huge international success. Universe was launched in 1989 and immediately 
generated critical acclaim for festivals, events and clubs and became known for experimenting with 
and breaking new acts. Since then it has continually won event of the year at numerous industry 
award ceremonies including Disco Mirror (1992), Leisure International Award (1993). Mixmag Event 
of the Year (1992 and 1993!), The Face Award (1996) and the LIVE Music Award (1998). 
 
Primarily known for it’s lifestyle & music events and festivals held in the UK and overseas, the 
leading brand in the Universe event portfolio, the Universe Tribal Gathering was at the forefront of 
the Dance Music culture Revolution. Universe and Tribal Gathering has so far hosted over 450 
global DJ’s including; Carl Cox, Paul Oakenfold, Sasha, Jeff Mills, Laurent Garnier, Masters at 
Work, Deep Dish, Armand Van Helden, CJ Bolland and Paul Van Dyk. Universe and Tribal Gathering 
has also hosted over 150 of the world’s finest live acts including; Kraftwerk, Faithless, Chemical 
Brothers, Orbital, Leftfield, Underworld, Roni Size Reprazent, The Prodigy and Goldie & the 
Metalheadz. 
 
Select Universe Event History 
1989   Toxic                                                                                                                                    Att:3,000 
1991   Techno Tent                                                                                                                    Att:4,000 
1992   In 2 Orbit                                                                                                                          Att:7,000 
1992   Universe in the Underworld                                                                               Att:8,000 
1993   Tribal Gathering                                                                                                         Att:25,000 
1993   Big Love                                                                                                                             Att:20,000 
1994   Tribal Gathering, Germany                                                                                  Att:20,000 
1995   Island Universe                                                                                                            Att:10,000 
1996   Tribal Gathering                                                                                                         Att:30,000 
1996   Big Love                                                                                                                             Att:25,000 
1996   Mount Universe                                                                                                            Att:13,000 
1997   Tribal Gathering                                                                                                         Att:42,000 
1998   Colors Of the Universe, Spain                                                                           Att:30,000 
2000   Sorted Tour                                                                                                                    Att:40,000 

 



 

 

            
 

           
 
 

www.universe.co.uk 


